8TH - SELLING 6TH
15TH - SELLING 3RD
<Z: 22ND - SELLING 7TH
B 29TH - SELLING 2ND
2ND - SELLING 5TH
9TH - SELLING 8TH
16TH - SELLING 4TH
23RD - SELLING 1ST
30TH - SELLING 6TH
2ND - SELLING 3RD
: 9TH - SELLING 7TH
=Sl 16TH - SELLING 2ND
sl 23RD - SELLING 5TH
30TH - SELLING 8TH
1ST - SELLING 4TH
SN STH - SELLING 1ST
(&3l 15TH - SELLING 6TH
(=2 22ND - SELLING 3RD

29TH - SELLING 7TH

(A TR A

5TH
12TH
19TH
26TH

TTH

14TH
21ST
28TH

6TH
13TH
20TH
27TH

5TH
12TH
19TH
26TH

DRAW 2025

SELLING 5TH
SELLING 8TH
SELLING 4TH
SELLING 1ST

- SELLING 3RD

- SELLING 7TH

- SELLING 2ND

- SELLING 5TH

SELLING
SELLING
SELLING
SELLING

4TH
1ST

6TH
3RD

2ND
5TH
8TH
4TH

SELLING
SELLING
SELLING
SELLING

W

5TH - SELLING 6TH
12TH - SELLING 3RD
18TH - SELLING 7TH
26TH - SELLING 2ND

4TH - SELLING 8TH
11TH - SELLING 4TH
18TH - SELLING 1ST
25TH - SELLING 6TH

3RD - SELLING 7TH
— 10TH - SELLING 2ND
& 17TH - SELLING 5TH
w 24TH - SELLING 8TH

3RD - SELLING 1ST
A3 10TH - SELLING 6TH
[S ]
(]

CONTACT THE TEAM TO MAKE YOUR BOOKINGS.

RICHARD BUMSTEAD

BRENDAN GILLILAND

DIRECTOR | LIVESTOCK & PROPERTY AGENT | AUCTIONEER
M: 0428 830 337 E: brendan@glm.net.au

CONNOR VERAART
LIVESTOCK AGENT | AUCTIONEER

M: 0428 014 065 E: connor@gim.net.au

LIVESTOCK & PROPERTY AGENT

M: 0428 637 219 E: richard@glm.net.au

GLM OFFICE
11/66 DRAYTON STREET DALBY
P: 07 4662 1383 E: admin@gim.net.au




